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
exceptional privacy located just outside of the Vil-
lage of Brownsburg. Surrounded by large farms in 
a pastoral farming valley, this 3,800 SF home and 
property offer endless possibilities for an idyllic 
living experience with abundant wildlife, woods 
trails, and opportunities for small scale farming. 
Over 20 acres of rolling pasture provide the per-
fect setting for horses with a ring already in place 
containing solid footing. Additional features in-
clude spacious master suite, two-car garage, wood 
burning fireplace, and a variety of scattered fruit 
trees.                                         $695,000

Built in 2002, this well maintained 3BR 2BA 
home with impressive mountain views sits on 
3.486 ac. just outside of the Town of Goshen 
and a short drive to Goshen Pass, the Maury 
River, Mill Creek, and vast amounts of Na-
tional Forest and State Game Lands. Spacious 
kitchen with eat-in area flows seamlessly into 
living room with propane fireplace. Master 
suite features two walk-in closets, double vani-
ties, shower, and jetted tub. Expansive level 
grounds, large covered side porch, and rear 
deck. Four large outbuildings and workshop 
space with electricity. New heat pump installed 
in last 3 years.                                      $199,000

Premier location just minutes from historic 
downtown Lexington offers long range moun-
tain views, over 3,000 SF of one-level living, 
and an exciting array of outdoor spaces. Sited 
perfectly on its almost 1.5 acres of mostly level 
lot, this immaculate residence features gener-
ously apportioned spaces, closets and storage 
throughout including voluminous great room 
with cathedral ceiling, large windows, gas 
fireplace, and granite bar area, light-filled sun 
room with gas fireplace, and expansive master 
suite with walk-in closet, double vanities, and 
jacuzzi tub and shower.          $535,000

Located on a prominent corner of Lexington’s 
highly desirable historic residential district, 
the property features three income-producing 
apartment units with easy walkability to his-
toric downtown. An exciting investment oppor-
tunity and chance to restore to a single-family 
home in the future, the property consists of two 
two-bedroom units on the main level and one 
one-bedroom unit on the lower level. Each unit 
has one full bath and its own laundry facilities. 
Total monthly rent for the property is currently 
$2100.            $299,000

Immaculate custom home with one level floorplan, 
spacious master suite, and relaxing screened porch 
pleasantly overlooks Lexington Golf and Coun-
try Club’s scenic pond and 18-hole golf course. A 
short walk to the clubhouse offering tennis courts, 
restaurant, swimming pool, and practice facilities. 
Situated on a quiet residential cul-de-sac on over 
one-half acre just 5 minutes to downtown Lexing-
ton, the luxurious living experience includes highly 
desirable features such as high ceilings, hardwood 
floors, and crown molding. Attractive grounds and 
outdoor spaces adjoin the parklike common area of 
The Greens featuring a running stream and stocked 
pond!                $525,000

718 Bethany Road

1735 Brownsburg Tpke

1420 Virginia Avenue

2 Howe Lane

515-517 S Main Street

8 Augusta Court

PENDINGPENDING
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Lori Parker, ABR, E-PRO
540-570-9007 · lori.parker@jwmre.com

65 Raphine Walnut Lane, Raphine VA
Renovated 1898 farmhouse on 3.13 acres built by a McCormick family member still retains its historic charm. Located in the village of 
Raphine this 4 BR/4 Bath, 2828 Sq Ft home, once used as a B&B, offers quiet country living with an easy commute to cities & attractions. 
Admire the sunrise/sunset from a covered porch, splash into the pool, destress in the hot tub, savor alfresco dining under the pergola, then 
gather around the firepit at dusk. 1st floor offers a spacious parlor (currently 1st flr master/5th BR), family rm, dining rm, kitchen/breakfast 
rm, full bath. 2nd floor provides 4 BRs, 3 baths, storage & laundry closets, exit to covered back porch. Two offices provide added Sq Footage. 
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